JA0CTLY PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 18.0.0C

13:43:22 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 040CT17

ZOMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT17
RACE : 1

3QURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/11/7/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,5
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst i2 84.80° 66.00
2nd 11 2240
3rd 7
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
12/11 1637.20 818.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51,08 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
12/ALL/7 5237.590 2618.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
12/A1LL/ALL/ALL

232.70 23.27

Show

37.00
16.20
6.40

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




Q40CT17 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 18.0.0 PRCCOO2
14:13:52 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 040CT17 PAGE# 2

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT17
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 8/1G/7/3
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
QFFICIAL

ist 8 3.40 2.80 2.60

2nd 10 7.00 5.80

3rd 7 3.690

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
8/10 18.0¢C 2.900

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
8/10/7 27.60 13.80

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
8/10/7/3 143.30 14.33

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
12/8 176.20 88.10




040CT17 PRICE REPORT
14:38:51{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 040CT17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT17
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/2/4/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 5 7.20 3.80
2nd 2 6.00
3rd 4
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
5/2 £1.890 30.90
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/2/4 140.90 70.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
5/2/74/3 369.490 36.94

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/5 13.60 6.80

(US

(Us

{Us

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

Show

3.60
6.80
3.40

Dollaxrs)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 1




G40CTL7
15:05:22{EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 2

3rd 4

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/2/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/4/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5

LAUREL 040CCTL17

52

51

$1

g2

Win

.00 PARAYS
42.00

.00 PAYS
149.00

.00 PAYS
550.60

.00 PAYS
47 .60

040CT17

AMT/MA3 18.0.0

(US Dollars)

1.

50.

$0.

s1.

Place

4.00
4.60

00 PAYS

21.00

50 PAYS
70.00

10 PAYS
55.06

GO PAYS
23.80

(Us

(Vs

{Us

(Us

Show

3,60
3.40
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1




Q40CTLY
15:34:14 (EDHT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT17
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/8/4/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,6,7
FAVORITES : 3

$2.,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 8
3rd 4
4th i
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/8/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/4/1
Laily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5
5/

5/3

REPORTING

;9

2.

51.

51,

$2.

PRICE REPCGRT
DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
26.00

00 PAYS
93.10

00 PAYS
223.60

G0 PARYS
7.20
7.20

26.80

040CT17

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

(US bollars)

1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
13.00

50 PAYS
46.55

10 PAYS
22.36

00 PAYS
3.60
3.60

13.40

(U5

(Gs

(Gs

{Gs

Show

2.80
2,60
2.40¢

Dollars)

Bollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

§
:
s
s
:



040CT17
16:01:42 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT17

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RIUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 5

3rd 51

4th 9

Exacta
QFFICIAL
2/5

Trifectsa
OFFICIAL
2/5/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/8/9

Daily Double
OFFICTAL
3/2

$2.

§1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
61.60

00 PAYS
134.90

00 PAYS
1113.50

00 PAYS
51.20

AnT/MA3 18.0.0

040CT17

{US Dollaxrs)
Place

4.20
7.20

$1.00 PAYS
30.80

$0.50 PAYS
67.45

50.1C PAYS
1131.35

$1.00 PAYS
25.60

(Gs

(Us

(us

(U5

Show

3.20
5.80
3.40

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ2
PAGE# 1




C40CT17 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 18.0.0 PRCO0OOZ2
16:30:25(EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 040CT17 PAGEH# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNTITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT17
RACE : 7

SQURCE : LA

CRDER COF FINISH : 7/3/9/1
SCRATCHED RUNNKERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

$2.,00 PAYS (US Dcollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 7 16.80 6.60 2.40

2ndgd 3 9.00 4.20

3rd ] 2.10

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C0 PAYS (08 Dollars)
7/3 157.00 78.50

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (U5 Dollars)
T/3/79 261.80 130.95

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
7/3/8/1 1393.50 139.35

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
2717 41.2¢0 20.60C



040CT17
16:59: 22 (RDBT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT17

RACE : 8

S0URCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORTITES : 2

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 2

3rd 6

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/6/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/3

$2

51

51

52

Win

.00 PAYS
40.60

.00 PAYS
53.10

.00 PAYS
97.70

.0C PAYS
36.20

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

040CT17

(U5 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
20.30

$0.50 PAYS
26.55

$0.10 PAYS
9.77

$1.00 PAYS
18.10

(Us

{us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
2.10
2.10

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollaxrs)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




0D40CTL1Y

PRICE REPCRT
17:26:12 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT17

RACE : ©
SOURCE : LA

CORNDER OF FINISH : 14/15/12/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 14

Znd 15

3rd 12

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
14715

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
14/15/12

superfecta
CFFICIAL
14/15/12/5

Daily DPouble
OFFICIAL
3/14

7,10,13

Win

$2.00 PAYS
137.00

$1.00 PAYS
632.10

$1.00 PAYS
23059.30

$2.00 PAYS
64.00

040CT17Y

$1.

$0.

50.

51,

AmT/MA3 18.0.0C

(US Dollars)

Place

4.00
18.80

00 PAYS

68.50

50 PAYS
316.05

i0 PAYS
2305.93

00 PAYS
32.00

(Us

{(Us

{Us

Show

3.80
11.00C
41,40

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




040CT17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNIEY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT17

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/5/1/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 9
2nd 5
3rd i
4th 10
Exacta
CFFICIAL
9/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/5/1
Superfacta
OFFICIAL
9/5/1/10

Caily Double
OFFICIAL
1478

2.

$1.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
17:53:58 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 BAYS
77.60

00 PAYS
133.60

00 PAYS
1082.80

00 PAYS
25.20

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

040CTL7

{US Dollars)
Place

4.60
8.490

$1.00 PAYS

38.80

30.50 PAYS
66.80

$50.10 PAYS
108.28

$1.00 PAYS
12.60

{us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

3.00
3.40
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOG2
PAGE# 1




040CT1Y PRICE REPORT

18:20:51 (EDT) REFORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 04CCT17
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/3/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 3

3rd 5

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/5/8

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
9/2

2.

51.

$1.

$2.

Win

34.20

00 PAYS
201.80

00 PAYS
854.30

0C PAYS
6858.90

00 PAYS
126.80

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

od4oCcTi?y

(18 Dollars)
Place

18.20
5.20

$1.00 PARYS

100.90

$0.50C PAYS
427.15

$0.10 PAYS
685.892

$1.00 PAYS
6§3.40

(0s

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

7.00
4.00
6.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1




G40CT17 FRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 18.0.0 PRCGODZ2
18:52:37 [EDT) REPORTING DATE: 04QCT17 PAGES# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT17
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 8/6/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,7
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUONNERS Win Place Show
GFFICIAL

lst 9 18.20 10.00 3.60

2nd 6 5.00 3.00

3rd 5 4.20

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/6 166.80 83.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars}
9/6/5 747.30 373.65

Superfecta
QOFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dollazrs)
9/6/5/ALL 5195.10 519.51

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Doillars)
2/ALL 27.40 13.7¢
ALL/S 21.8¢C 10.9¢




Q4a0CTL?

PRICE REFPORT
19:1%:21 (EDT) REPCRTING

DATE: (C40CT17

COMMUNITY: FIMLICC COCMMONITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 040CT17

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 8
2nd 7
3rd 6
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/7/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
B/7/6/10

Paily Double
CFFICIAL
9/8

B/7/6/10

Win

18.00

52.00 PAYS
266,60

$1.00 PAYS
1158.10

$1.C0 PAYS
28283.20

$2.00 PAYS
219.40

AmT/MA3 18.0.0 PRCCOD2

{US Doilars}

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

8.40
24.40

00 PAYS

133.30

50 PAYS
579.05

10 PA¥S
2829.32

00 PAYS
1098.70

(Us

(US

(Us

(US

PAGE# 1

Show

5.00
17.C0
4.60

Pollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)




040CTL17
19:47:08(EDT)

PRICE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 040CT17
RACE : 14
SOURCE @ LA
ORDER OF FINISH 6/5/12/4
SCRATCHED RUNWERS NONE
FAVORITES : 5
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 5
3rd 12
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.
6/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.
6/5/12
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.
6/5/12/4
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.

8/6

REPORTING DATE:

REPORT

Win

11.890

CO0 PAYS
63.40

20 PAYS
1365.60

0C PAYS
4768.30

00 PAYS
84.60

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

040CT1L7?

(GS Dollaxrs:}
Flace

$1.00 PAYS
31.70

50.50 PAYS
682.80

$0.10 PAYS
476.83

$1.00 PAYS
42 .30

(Us

(Gs

(Us

(US

Show

4.60
3.40
13.80

Doliars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)




